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Schiitze

Schmid Manuel
Ott Joachim

Ott Joel

Keller Johann
Pfund Andreas
Zahn Urs
Mathys Peter
Klingenfuss Urs
Meier Andrea
Ritimann Jirg
Lang Alice
Senn Nico
Bolsterli Urs
Satteli Marcel
Gittinger Joel
Meister Peter
Griadounov Dmitri
Leu Philipp
Breitler Jorg
Griadounov Grigori
Roder Andreas
Geissner Chiara
Zahn Maya
Burgi Kurt
Wenger Mark
Fiechter Paul

Verbandswettschiessen 2023
Standschiitzengesellschaft Salenstein / SV Unterthurgau Einzelrangliste Vereinsstich

Resultat

93
92
92
91
91
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
84
83
83
83
82
82
80
80
80
79
77
74

Tf.

98
99
98
97
96
100
98
96
94
96
91
96
91
97
93
98
92
90
100
89
93
93
91
87
93
85

Jahrgang

1987 E
1969 S
1997 E
1948 SV
1977 S
1961V
1958 V
1961V
1983 E
1963 V
1993 E
1993 E
1963 V
1963 V
2003 U21
1955V
1974 S
1975 S
1956 V
1997 E
1948 SV
1998 E
1964 S
1946 SV
2007 U17
1947 SV

Ausz.

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

Waffe

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Kar

Kar

Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03

Verein

Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen
Basadingen

Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Freiwilliger Schiessverein



